
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLOSSOM	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,740.22
2024-03-01 StickerMule txn_4dH7KvV -$85.60 $7,654.62
2024-03-03 Quality	Punch	Inc txn_lZHBowB -$200.00 $7,454.62
2024-03-04 Amazon txn_9KH4JbJ -$165.80 $7,288.82
2024-03-07 ALLIANZ	TRAVEL	INS txn_GkHWl4y -$33.49 $7,255.33
2024-03-07 Amazon txn_evHzMN5 -$302.33 $6,953.00
2024-03-07 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_a8HAoBY -$496.20 $6,456.80
2024-03-10 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_MNHJN9x -$388.10 $6,068.70
2024-03-10 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_LgHJ2Pd -$338.60 $5,730.10
2024-03-12 American	Airlines txn_BZHo4Yz -$145.10 $5,585.00
2024-03-14 TARGET	T-0949 txn_4dH7Lb5 -$2.16 $5,582.84
2024-03-15 SQ	*SIDEWALK	JUICE txn_zVHdJNW -$12.57 $5,570.27
2024-03-15 AGASERVICECO	MARRIOTT txn_4dH7LWb -$12.00 $5,558.27
2024-03-16 DoorDash txn_MNHJNPd -$17.53 $5,540.74
2024-03-16 DoorDash txn_GkHWlNr -$6.81 $5,533.93
2024-03-16 Uber txn_PVHKEdY -$86.93 $5,447.00
2024-03-16 Uber txn_K9H7JGm -$1.00 $5,446.00
2024-03-16 Uber txn_EyHe5lp -$17.38 $5,428.62
2024-03-16 DoorDash txn_a8HAoJB -$132.97 $5,295.65
2024-03-16 Uber txn_rYH4KnB -$58.61 $5,237.04
2024-03-16 STARBUCKS	C	PBI txn_QmHZMW4 -$9.52 $5,227.52
2024-03-16 ATLMARKET	ST2677 txn_2zHkJp5 -$7.98 $5,219.54
2024-03-16 Uber txn_d7HvoKP -$37.94 $5,181.60
2024-03-16 ATLANTA	AIRPORT txn_BZHo47o -$8.90 $5,172.70
2024-03-16 Uber txn_qkH8vly -$56.61 $5,116.09
2024-03-16 Uber txn_AWHnkKP -$40.99 $5,075.10
2024-03-16 Uber txn_V0HOV0V -$15.00 $5,060.10
2024-03-16 Uber txn_qkH8vky -$6.14 $5,053.96
2024-03-16 Uber txn_wNHKwNb -$12.82 $5,041.14
2024-03-16 WAL-MART	#4185 txn_MNHJN2d -$64.67 $4,976.47
2024-03-17 Walmart txn_oyH5w72 -$85.45 $4,891.02
2024-03-17 HOTEL	AVALON	AUTOGRAPH	FD txn_nEHBy0N -$293.22 $4,597.80
2024-03-17 Uber txn_V0HOVab -$9.45 $4,588.35
2024-03-17 Uber txn_YRH9lLp -$81.23 $4,507.12
2024-03-17 Uber txn_EyHe5Qr -$63.02 $4,444.10
2024-03-17 Uber txn_NQHglKo -$16.24 $4,427.86
2024-03-17 Uber txn_d7HvoJg -$26.34 $4,401.52
2024-03-17 CHICKNCONE	-	CUMMING txn_BZHo4M6 -$17.67 $4,383.85
2024-03-17 DoorDash txn_p5Hxyao -$40.24 $4,343.61
2024-03-17 Uber txn_nEHByA6 -$47.90 $4,295.71
2024-03-17 DoorDash txn_qkH8vK8 -$115.89 $4,179.82
2024-03-17 Uber txn_PVHKEPb -$5.00 $4,174.82
2024-03-17 Uber txn_5wHrPQb -$45.96 $4,128.86
2024-03-17 Uber txn_p5Hxymo -$17.69 $4,111.17
2024-03-17 COLLETTA,	LLC txn_R2HMEQ9 -$2,712.74 $1,398.43
2024-03-17 FRUITEA	BUBBLES	CAFE txn_EyHe5LV -$6.20 $1,392.23
2024-03-17 10161	CAVA	CUMMING txn_d7Hvo0G -$17.07 $1,375.16



2024-03-17 10161	CAVA	CUMMING txn_0eHXJLn -$76.99 $1,298.17
2024-03-17 FRUITEA	BUBBLES	CAFE txn_OXHVRN8 -$34.08 $1,264.09
2024-03-17 Lyft txn_JxHLNJB -$87.35 $1,176.74
2024-03-18 SAM	ADAMS	ATLANTA	BREW txn_zVHdJEO -$22.66 $1,154.08
2024-03-18 Uber txn_LgHJ2KK -$45.25 $1,108.83
2024-03-18 Uber txn_brHOoEo -$4.67 $1,104.16
2024-03-18 Uber txn_NQHglNB -$12.78 $1,091.38
2024-03-18 Uber txn_gnHEOaa -$63.94 $1,027.44
2024-03-18 ATLANTA	AIRPORT txn_xQHnyPq -$7.07 $1,020.37
2024-03-18 Uber txn_XGHE2oM -$69.86 $950.51
2024-03-18 Uber txn_d7Hvoqg -$39.17 $911.34
2024-03-18 ATLANTA	AIRPORT txn_JxHLNA6 -$6.73 $904.61
2024-03-19 Uber txn_evHzqJx -$59.55 $845.06
2024-03-19 ATLPO	COURTYARD	ATLANTA	A txn_d7Hvo78 -$360.91 $484.15
2024-03-19 Uber txn_wNHK9JW -$62.14 $422.01
2024-03-19 Lyft txn_K9H7Jm5 -$69.99 $352.02
2024-03-20 TRANSFER	TO	HACK	CLUB	BANK txn_EyHeV5z -$28.01 $324.01
2024-03-20 Uber txn_WBHQnKZ -$8.96 $315.05
2024-03-20 UBER*	EATS	PENDING txn_zVHd7J5 -$47.69 $267.36
2024-03-29 Lyft txn_kWHRbJm -$10.50 $256.86

WITHDRAWN:	$7,483.36.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $256.86

Blossom	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Blossom's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


